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LAQUA Superprestige Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 26/11/2023

Programmanr. 7 Dames, 100m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
26/11/2023 - 9:30 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Leef. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

11 - 15 jaar

1. CALLEWAERT Jackie 15 Iswim 1:00.96 560 29.68 31.28
2. ADELMANN Clara Cenxi 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:02.54 518 30.16 32.38
3. TEIRLINCK Louise 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:03.60 493 30.97 32.63
4. DE BAERDEMAEKER Paulien 15 Leuven Aquatics 1:03.98 484 30.88 33.10
5. VELDHUIS Victoria 14 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:04.58 471 31.55 33.03
6. VANDERMARLIERE Juna 12 Iswim 1:05.38 454 31.23 34.15
7. DECONYNCK Sterre 14 Trust 1:05.47 452 32.09 33.38
8. QUARTIER Philine 14 Iswim 1:05.50 451 31.59 33.91
9. DE MULDER Chloë 13 Sta 1:06.06 440 31.83 34.23

10. TYVAERT Manon 15 Iswim 1:07.69 409 32.44 35.25
11. VANDERVELPEN Merel 15 Trust 1:08.05 402 32.82 35.23
12. THIJS Maaike 13 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:08.25 399 33.07 35.18
13. BOHMER Janne 13 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:08.32 397 33.55 34.77
14. DEKEIN Yuta 11 Iswim 1:11.88 341 34.05 37.83
15. CLAEYS Inna 12 Iswim 1:12.19 337 34.05 38.14

RUTSAERT Emily 11 Sta 1:12.19 337 34.85 37.34
17. NSUBUGA Sofia 12 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:12.21 336 33.95 38.26
18. BUYLE Laure 12 Sta 1:12.96 326 35.60 37.36
19. CAENEPEEL Aimée 12 Iswim 1:13.46 320 35.54 37.92
20. DECROIX Britt 12 Iswim 1:14.21 310 35.62 38.59
21. HOFMANS Elise 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:20.33 244 37.74 42.59

11 jaar en ouder

1. CUSTERS Klara 16 Leuven Aquatics 1:00.30 578 28.72 31.58
2. CALLEWAERT Jackie 15 Iswim 1:00.96 560 29.68 31.28
3. CAMPS Rozanne 16 Trust 1:01.45 546 29.24 32.21
4. ADELMANN Clara Cenxi 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:02.54 518 30.16 32.38
5. PARMENTIER Lore 17 Iswim 1:03.38 498 30.11 33.27
6. TEIRLINCK Louise 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:03.60 493 30.97 32.63
7. DE BAERDEMAEKER Paulien 15 Leuven Aquatics 1:03.98 484 30.88 33.10
8. VELDHUIS Victoria 14 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:04.58 471 31.55 33.03
9. VANDENBEMPT Luna 18 Leuven Aquatics 1:04.81 466 31.30 33.51

10. VANDERMARLIERE Juna 12 Iswim 1:05.38 454 31.23 34.15
11. DECONYNCK Sterre 14 Trust 1:05.47 452 32.09 33.38
12. QUARTIER Philine 14 Iswim 1:05.50 451 31.59 33.91
13. DE MULDER Chloë 13 Sta 1:06.06 440 31.83 34.23
14. TYVAERT Manon 15 Iswim 1:07.69 409 32.44 35.25
15. VANDERVELPEN Merel 15 Trust 1:08.05 402 32.82 35.23
16. THIJS Maaike 13 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:08.25 399 33.07 35.18
17. BOHMER Janne 13 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:08.32 397 33.55 34.77
18. DEKEIN Yuta 11 Iswim 1:11.88 341 34.05 37.83
19. CLAEYS Inna 12 Iswim 1:12.19 337 34.05 38.14

RUTSAERT Emily 11 Sta 1:12.19 337 34.85 37.34
21. NSUBUGA Sofia 12 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:12.21 336 33.95 38.26
22. BUYLE Laure 12 Sta 1:12.96 326 35.60 37.36
23. CAENEPEEL Aimée 12 Iswim 1:13.46 320 35.54 37.92
24. DECROIX Britt 12 Iswim 1:14.21 310 35.62 38.59
25. HOFMANS Elise 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:20.33 244 37.74 42.59


